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SPARKLING

Extra Dry Prosecco CAPRAENE MALVOLIT - 1/2 BOTTLE

Brut GRUET '"METHODE CHAMPENOISE'
Prosecco Superiore NINO FRANCO 'RUSTICO'
Brut Nature DIRLER- CADE
Champagne Brut CANARD DUCHENE

Champagne Brut CHARLES DE CAZANOVE 'STRADIVARIUS'

WHITES

Dry Rosé¢ ANNE PICHON GRIS MONTAGNE
Pinot Grigio JERMANN
Pinot Grigio SANTA MARGHARITA
Soave FATTORI 'RUNCARIS'
Gavi FRANCO SERRA
Sauvignon Blanc SAINT CLAIR
Sauvignon Blanc DOG POINT 'SECTION 94'
Dry Riesling HEARTS & HANDS
Dry Riesling RYAN WILLIAM 'ESTATE'
Riesling EROICA
Riesling Spatlese MAXIMIN GRUNHAUSER ABTSBERG
White Blend 42 NORTH LAMOREAUX LANDING
Viognier/Chardonnay QUPE 'A MODERN WHITE'
Riesling/Chardonnay RED TAIL RIDGE 'GOOD KARMA'
Chardonnay SONOMA CUTRER - 1/2 BOTTLE
Chardonnay BAYTEN
Chardonnay LAMOREAUX LANDING UNOAKED
Chardonnay HAHN 'SLH'
Chardonnay ANTICA ESTATE
Chardonnay GARY FARRELL
Chardonnay CHALK HILL ESTATE
Chardonnay CHARDENET 'DURELL VINEYARD'

Prosecco Di Conegliano, Italy
American

Valdobbiadene, Italy
Crémant D'Alsace, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Ventoux, France

Venezia Giulia, Italy

Alto Adige, Italy

Veneto, Italy
Mombaruzzo, Italy
Marlborough, New Zeland
Marlborough, New Zeland
Finger Lakes, New York
Hector, New York
Colombia Valley, Washington
Mosel, Germany

Seneca Lake, New York
Central Coast, California
Finger Lakes, New York
Sonoma County, California
Constantia, South Africa
Finger Lakes, New York
Santa Lucia Highlands, CA
Napa Valley, California
Russian River Valley, California
Chalk Hill, California
Sonoma Coast, California
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REDS

Pinot Noir BENTON LANE - 1/2 BOTTLE
Pinot Noir RYAN WILLIAM
Pinot Noir TE PA
Pinot Noir DOMAINE TAUPENOT-MERME
Pinot Noir ERATH ESTATE SELECTION
Pinot Noir CHALONE VINEYARDS
Pinot Noir ROBERT SINSKEY
Barbera SCARPETTA
Chianti ANTINORI 'PEPPOLI" CHIANTI CLASSICO
Nerello Mascalese PLANETA ETNA ROSSO
Tuscan-style Blend FERRARI-CARANO 'SIENA'
Tuscan Blend LUIANO 'LUI'
Zweigelt LANDHAUS MAYER
Merlot CANOE RIDGE VEINEYARD
Merlot CAKEBREAD CELLARS
Merlot DUCKHORN
Malbec ARUMA
Cabernet Franc DOMAINE DE NOIRE
Cabernet Sauvignon CONCANNON
Cabernet Sauvignon STARK-CONDE
Cabernet Sauvignon DANIEL COHN
Cabernet Sauvignon MT VEEDER WINERY
Cabernet Sauvignon STAGS LEAP 'ARTEMIS'
Cabernet Sauvignon CAYMUS VINEYARDS
Cabernet Sauvignon SILVER OAK
Cabernet Sauvignon ROBERT MONDAVI 'TO KALON' RESERVE
Cabernet Sauvignon CAKEBREAD CELLARS 'DANCING BEAR'
Chateauneuf Du Pape E. GUIGAL
Bordeaux CHATEAU DE PITRAY
Bordeaux CHATEAU LE COTEAU MARGAUX
Bordeaux CHATEAU JEAN FAURE, 'GRAND CRU CLASSE'
Rhone LA FERME SAINT PIERRE
Cotes Du Rohne LA RENJARDIERE
Red Blend CONUNDRUM
Red Blend ESTANCIA 'RESERVE' MERITAGE
Syrah QUPE - 1/2 BOTTLE
Shriaz MITOLO "'JESTER'
Petite Syrah JAFFURS
Primitivo (Zinfandel) LIVELI ORION
Zinfandel EDMEADES
Zinfandel SALDO
Brunello COLLINA DEI LECCI

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Finger Lakes, New York
Marlborough, New Zealand
Burgundy, France
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Chalone, California
Carneros, California
Monferrato, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Mt Etna, Sicily

Sonoma, California
Tuscany, Italy

Wein, Austria

Horse Heaven Hills, Washingto
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Mendoza, Argentina
Chinon, France

Paso Robles, California
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Sonoma, California

Napa Valley, California
Stag's Leap, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California
Oakville, Napa Valley
Howell Mountain, Napa Valley
Chateauneuf - Du - Pape, Frani
Cotes de Bordeaux, France
Margaux Bordeaux, France
Saint- Emilion Grand Cru, France
Ventoux, France

Cotes Du Rhone, France
Rutherford, California
Central Coast, California
Central Coast, California
McLaren Vale, Australia
Santa Barbra, California
Salento Primitivo, Italy
Mendocino County, California
Oakville, California
Montalcino, Italy

32
48
52
52
64
74
96
40
51
56
48
56
40
40
98
115
34
38
35
50
56
94
120
160
200
250
260
110
44
82
118
30
34
48
60
25
42
72
32
36
68
66



